STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

FIRST ADDITION TO

53B2129

PIPES

	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	•	95	LF	\$	25.20	\$	2,394.00
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	239.40
Total Cost				\$	27.72	\$	2,633.40
15" RCP		398	LF	\$	28.20	\$	11,223.60
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	1,122.36
Total Cost				\$	31.02	\$	12,345.96
18" RCP		205	LF	\$	30.25	\$	6,201.25
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	620.13
Total Cost				\$	33.28	\$	6,821.38
24" RCP		359	LF	\$	35.35	\$	12,690.65
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	1,269.07
Total Cost		L		\$	38.89	\$	13,959.72
27" RCP		40	LF	\$	45.00	\$	1,800.00
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	180.00
Total Cost		L		\$	49.50	\$	1,980.00
30" RCP		105	LF	\$	86.50	\$	9,082.50
Engineering (@ 10%					\$	908.25
Total Cost		 		\$	95.15	\$	9,990.75
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (<u>@</u> 10%						
Total Cost						L_	
Engineering (<u> </u>						
Total Cost	9 1070						
			. — — — —				
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost							
Engineering (@ 10%						
Total Cost						Ĺ_	
GRAND TOT	AL COST					\$	47,731.20
<u> </u>							

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	6/7/2017		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

FIRST ADDITION TO

53B2129

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	12	ea	\$ 1,250.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	
Total Cost			\$ 1,375.00 \$	
3X3 SAS	9	ea	\$ 1,650.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	1,485.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,815.00 \$	16,335.00
4X4 SAS	2	ea	\$ 1,900.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	380.00
Total Cost	L	<u> L</u>	\$ 2,090.00 \$	
5X5 SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,100.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	210.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00 \$	
6X6 SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,500.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	
Total Cost	<u></u>		\$ 2,750.00 \$	
12" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 550.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%			\$	55.00
Total Cost			\$ 605.00 \$	
12" AE GATE	1	ea	\$ 250.00 \$	250.00
Engineering @ 10%			\$	25.00
Total Cost			\$ 275.00 \$	275.00
15" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 650.00 \$	650.00
Engineering @ 10%			\$ 715.00 \$	65.00
Total Cost			\$ 715.00 \$	715.00
15" AE GATE	1	ea	\$ 250.00 \$	250.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			\$ 275.00 \$	25.00 275.00
18" RCP AE	+	<u>+</u>		
Engineering @ 10%	1	ea	\$ 650.00 \$	650.00 65.00
Total Cost			\$ 715.00 \$	715.00
18" AE GATE		+-	\$ 250.00 \$	250.00
Engineering @ 10%	1	ea	\$ 250.00 \$	250.00
Total Cost			\$ 275.00 \$	
27" RCP AE		ea ea	\$ 750.00 \$	
Engineering @ 10%	'	ca	\$ 750.00 \$	75.00
Total Cost			\$ 825.00 \$	
27" AE GATE		ea	\$ 300.00 \$	300.00
Engineering @ 10%	'		\$	
Total Cost			\$ 330.00 \$	330.00
30" RCP AE	 	ea	\$ 800.00 \$	800.00
Engineering @ 10%	<u> </u>		\$	80.00
Total Cost			\$ 880.00 \$	880.00
30" AE GATE	 	ea	\$ 350.00 \$	350.00
Engineering @ 10%			\$	
Total Cost			\$ 385.00 \$	
	 	T	Ī	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	L	L		
GRAND TOTAL COST			¢	47 255 00
GRAND TOTAL COST			\$	47,355.00

Prepared By:	JD		
Date.	6/7/2017		